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Fees include meals (over 1’s), formula milk (under 1’s), nappies (under 1’s), face wipes, sun 
lotion (basic brand will be used if any specific brand required then will need to be provided) 

Session Times 

Full day 8 am to 18:00 pm 

Mornings 8 am to 12:30/13:00 pm 

Afternoon 13:00/13:30 to 18:00 pm 

 Payment for Registration  

Registration Fee £75 

Uniform £25 for a set 

Weekly Fee 4 am/pm 5 am/pm 2 full days 3 full days 4 full days 5 full days 

0-5 years without funding      £150  £174.99    £139.99      £195      £259.99     £324.99 

2 yrs (15 hrs funding)      £57.78 £98.26    £63.26 +      £123.75      £188.74     £253.74 

3 yrs (15 hrs funding)      £67.78 £98.26    £63.26 +      £123.75      £188.74     £253.74 

3 yrs (30 hrs funding)          - £46.69           -      £67.50      £117.49     £182.49 

Monthly Fee 4 am/pm 5 am/pm 2 full days 3 full days 4 full days 5 full days 

0-5 years without funding    £650 £758.33    £606.66    £845.00   £1126.66 £1408.33 

2 yrs (15 hrs funding)    £250.41 £425.83    £274.16 +     £536.25   £817.91 £1099.58 

3 yrs (15 hrs funding)    £293.75 £425.83    £274.16 +    £536.25   £817.91 £1099.58 

3 yrs (30 hrs funding)         - £202.33           -    £292.50    £509.16 £790.83 

Other Charges 

 
Additional sessions:  

Extra hour: £10 

Extra session: £45 

Extra day: £80 

Late pick up charge: £10 every 15 minutes  

 
Sibling discount: 

 

5% off older sibling’s payable fees 

Contact 

Greenford Hall Greenford Hall, Ruislip Rd, Greenford, Middx, UB6 9QN 020 3774 1958 

nurserymanager@peapodselc.co.uk 

Norwood Green Wimborne Avenue, Norwood Green, UB2 4HB 0208 574 7934 

norwoodgreen@peapodselc.co.uk 

Hayes Pinkwell Park Pinkwell Pavillion, Pinkwell Park, Hayes, Middx, UB3 1TF 0208 230 6450 

manager@peapodselc.co.uk 

Hanwell Football Club The Powerday Stadium Perivale Lane, (Off Argyle Road) 
Greenford, UB6 8TL 

0203 754 7130 

hanwellmanager@peapodselc.co.uk 

Bearfield Nursery 120 Oldfield Lane South, Greenford, Middx, UB6 9JX 0208 578 1895 

qualitymanager@peapodselc.co.uk 



 


